
15 km

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Causidis Marek 456 Salomon 1991 A 0:50:24,2

2. Miko Aleš 459 MK Seitl Ostrava 1984 A 0:51:28,9 0:01:04,7

3. Nikola Ivanov 486 Bicykly.cz 1985 A 0:53:46,8 0:03:22,6

4. Lukáš Jakub 438 Klub přátel death metalu 1993 A 0:54:03,7 0:03:39,5

5. ŽIdek Jan 455 Pivovar Koníček 1989 A 0:55:43,7 0:05:19,5

6. Radomský Marek 452 Ostrava 1989 A 0:56:01,5 0:05:37,3

7. Věnsek Tomáš 364efko Running Team / MK Seitl Ostra 1993 A 0:56:33,9 0:06:09,7

8. Žajdlik Filip 396 Třinec 1977 B 0:57:43,5 0:07:19,3

9. Najvert Stanislav 410 KILPI RACING TEAM 1972 B 0:58:25,8 0:08:01,6

10. Benbenek Jan 307 MK Seitl Ostrava 1988 A 0:59:09,7 0:08:45,5

11. Szotkowski Robert 453 Run99 Havířov 1983 A 0:59:33,5 0:09:09,3

12. Kalvar Tomáš 311 Tj Sokol Hať 2002 A 0:59:44,7 0:09:20,5

13. Chytrý Ondřej 362 Turdebir 1978 B 1:00:18,5 0:09:54,3

14. Karas Ivan 474 AKEZ Kopřivnice 1988 A 1:00:25,4 0:10:01,2

15. Janeček Tomáš 468 NAPOHODU! bike team Píšť 1991 A 1:00:27,9 0:10:03,7

16. Sekera Ondřej 344 Fénix sport Šenov 1977 B 1:00:39,3 0:10:15,1

17. Škapa Marek 382 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 C 1:00:42,9 0:10:18,7

18. Wala Petr 454 RegioRUN Havířov 1971 C 1:00:57,3 0:10:33,1

19. Sosna Jakub 395 KAOVO Ostrava 1985 A 1:01:12,9 0:10:48,7

20. Kolich Rosťa 379 Opava 1964 C 1:01:15,8 0:10:51,6

21. Polášek Petr 315 Bobrovníky 1976 B 1:01:46,1 0:11:21,9

22. Lach Tomáš 363 Anvil 1978 B 1:01:53,8 0:11:29,6

23. Novák Václav 436 Ostrava 1987 A 1:02:07,3 0:11:43,1

24. Mučka Jiří 299 SDH Ludgeřovice 1986 A 1:02:11,5 0:11:47,3

25. Choleva Petr 435 Lítací jelen 1974 B 1:02:19,3 0:11:55,1

26. Stoszek Jan 469 VZS Ostrava 1976 B 1:02:29,5 0:12:05,3

27. Konvicka Adam 355 Ostrava 1977 B 1:02:52,3 0:12:28,1

28. Burda Filip 267 MK Seitl Ostrava 1991 A 1:02:57,1 0:12:32,9

29. Hanzlík Patrik 264 Dolní Benešov - Zábřeh 1982 A 1:03:00,1 0:12:35,9

30. Drastichová Magdaléna 398 MK Seitl Ostrava 1984 ZB 1:03:02,3 0:12:38,1

31. Skýba Jan 328 Ostrava Poruba 1986 A 1:03:27,5 0:13:03,3

32. Legerská Hana 418 SSK Vítkovice 1985 ZB 1:03:30,7 0:13:06,5

33. Březina Radomír 248 BK Ludgeřovice 1967 C 1:03:33,1 0:13:08,9

34. Neugebauer Erich 461 BK SAK Karviná 1968 C 1:03:38,8 0:13:14,6

35. Múdrik Matěj 402 Hlučín 2001 A 1:03:41,7 0:13:17,5
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36. Přibylka Tomáš 464 KILPI RACING TEAM 1977 B 1:03:41,9 0:13:17,7

37. Vojkovský Filip 399 BimBam Horské Šelmy 1996 A 1:03:58,6 0:13:34,4

38. Holotík Filip 444 Ostrava 1997 A 1:04:14,4 0:13:50,2

39. Grycman Kazimierz 440 Ciechowice 1972 B 1:04:29,1 0:14:04,9

40. Kašná Markéta 183 BK Ludgeřovice 1983 ZB 1:04:36,3 0:14:12,1

41. Kindl Jaromír 391 Nezastavuj mě! 1979 B 1:05:04,3 0:14:40,1

42. Šlahař Josef 445 MK Seitl Ostrava 1987 A 1:05:06,5 0:14:42,3

43. Skiba Petr 374 Ostrava 1977 B 1:05:13,0 0:14:48,8

44. Wawreczka David 397 TJ Jakl Karvina 1981 B 1:05:45,2 0:15:21,0

45. Mička Martin 305 Turdebir 1979 B 1:06:31,8 0:16:07,6

46. Konečný Vojtěch 266 Opava 1991 A 1:06:37,5 0:16:13,3

47. Janás Pavel 471 Ostravice 1987 A 1:06:58,9 0:16:34,7

48. Wojtyla Jaromír 407 VZS Ostrava 1970 C 1:07:13,0 0:16:48,8

49. Skibiński Roman 256 Třinec 1976 B 1:07:28,0 0:17:03,8

50. Janko Dalibor 368 VZS Ostrava 1979 B 1:07:35,2 0:17:11,0

51. Kulík Ondřej 485 Ostrava 1997 A 1:07:42,5 0:17:18,3

52. Pavelek  Ladislav 430 Babylonbike Litultovice 1978 B 1:07:54,5 0:17:30,3

53. Jorníček Petr 318 MK Seitl Ostrava 1965 C 1:08:16,3 0:17:52,1

54. Suchanek Adam 428 Orlová 1976 B 1:08:20,6 0:17:56,4

55. Walder Petr 280 Frýdlant nad Ostravicí 1973 B 1:08:21,7 0:17:57,5

56. Novák Roman 432 SK Viktorie Chlebičov 1980 B 1:08:22,3 0:17:58,1

57. Londa Jiří 388 SK Černé plíce 1990 A 1:08:22,9 0:17:58,7

58. Machalla Jiří 310 Tj Sokol Hať 1991 A 1:08:58,9 0:18:34,7

59. Krchňák Tomáš 448 Ostrava 1973 B 1:09:25,6 0:19:01,4

60. Matušek Zdeněk 384 Ostrava 2 1960 D 1:09:26,7 0:19:02,5

61. Otevřelová Kristýna 325 Columbia Montrail/Čeladná 1987 ZA 1:09:39,2 0:19:15,0

62. Collen Malcolm 409 Team International!!! 1960 D 1:09:39,9 0:19:15,7

63. Křikava Rostislav 282 Ostrava Poruba 1972 B 1:09:41,2 0:19:17,0

64. Matějka Zdeněk 472 Kozlovice 1986 A 1:09:53,2 0:19:29,0

65. Krzák Jaromír 369 Krnov 1988 A 1:10:06,1 0:19:41,9

66. Rozmahel Radek 93 BK Ludgeřovice 1974 B 1:10:27,3 0:20:03,1

67. Ondruch Dalibor 476 FBC Letka 1985 A 1:10:30,4 0:20:06,2

68. Šalata Patrik 345 BK Skřipov 1994 A 1:10:40,2 0:20:16,0

69. Liška Petr 255 FC-B7 TÝM!!! 1977 B 1:10:42,3 0:20:18,1

70. Pachtová Iva 298 MK Seitl Ostrava 1970 ZC 1:11:25,4 0:21:01,2

71. Pecha Marek 288 Ostrava 1989 A 1:11:31,7 0:21:07,5

72. Kondel Jaroslav 346 BK SAK Karviná 1958 D 1:11:34,5 0:21:10,3

73. Vítek Aleš 295 Ostrava 1995 A 1:11:48,8 0:21:24,6

74. Wrzecionko Jakub 120 BK Ludgeřovice 1986 A 1:11:53,2 0:21:29,0
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75. Komár Radovan 427 Mokré Lazce 1990 A 1:11:59,3 0:21:35,1

76. Koudelka David 404 VZS Ostrava 1973 B 1:12:11,7 0:21:47,5

77. Andronikidis Janis 378 Opava 1995 A 1:12:21,0 0:21:56,8

78. Papaj Tomáš 481 Hlučín 1989 A 1:12:40,9 0:22:16,7

79. Bíbrlík David 20 BK Ludgeřovice 1979 B 1:12:47,8 0:22:23,6

80. Kopáček Jan 421 Ludgeřovice 1984 A 1:12:54,5 0:22:30,3

81. Stošek René 429 Hlučín 1972 B 1:13:01,0 0:22:36,8

82. Pormann Tomáš 147 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 C 1:13:05,1 0:22:40,9

83. Melecká Kateřina 431 Babylonbike Litultovice 1984 ZB 1:13:08,8 0:22:44,6

84. Běčák Zdeněk 475 Ostrava 1969 C 1:13:16,8 0:22:52,6

85. Beran Jan 478 Vítkov 1971 C 1:13:19,5 0:22:55,3

86. Damborský Petr 480 Neslyším 1988 A 1:13:21,0 0:22:56,8

87. Pilch René 351 Nýdek 1970 C 1:13:29,4 0:23:05,2

88. Kusá Veronika 417 Hlučín 1988 ZA 1:13:35,4 0:23:11,2

89. Manďák Jan 447 Tj Sokol Šilheřovice 1989 A 1:13:44,5 0:23:20,3

90. Skopal Rostislav 467 VZS Ostrava 1976 B 1:13:54,7 0:23:30,5

91. Janásek Aleš 335 AAAA Výškovice 1972 B 1:14:00,7 0:23:36,5

92. Vacula Lukáš 254 Ostrava 1980 B 1:14:09,1 0:23:44,9

93. Jadrníček Petr 423 Pedro Poruba 1957 D 1:14:12,2 0:23:48,0

94. Frost Gary 442 Team GB!!! 1971 C 1:14:14,5 0:23:50,3

95. Rabiec Jiří 400 PŘECI fyzio 1989 A 1:14:34,4 0:24:10,2

96. Homola Filip 465 VZS Ostrava 1973 B 1:14:36,3 0:24:12,1

97. Cihlář Viktor 372 BK Skřipov 1979 B 1:14:48,8 0:24:24,6

98. Ryšavý Martin 484 Ostrava 1990 A 1:14:49,7 0:24:25,5

99. Mück Arnošt 473 Hranice 1959 D 1:15:17,6 0:24:53,4

100. Sládíková Karolina 500 MILE 2007 ZA 1:15:24,5 0:25:00,3

101. Wagner Jaub 492 Ostrava 1995 A 1:15:34,3 0:25:10,1

102. Vytisk Alfons 370 MKS-Ostrava 1949 E 1:15:39,8 0:25:15,6

103. Zuzaňák Vilém 354 Ostrava - Poruba 1968 C 1:15:40,8 0:25:16,6

104. Salawa Jiří 394 Hlučín 1967 C 1:15:45,7 0:25:21,5

105. Kačmařík Michal 446 Opava 1985 A 1:15:47,4 0:25:23,2

106. Lorenc František 376 Olomouc 1968 C 1:16:02,1 0:25:37,9

107. Papež Marek 371 KB Muška Ostrava 1972 B 1:16:07,1 0:25:42,9

108. Klemensová Gabriela 265 Dolní Benešov - Zábřeh 1979 ZB 1:16:22,5 0:25:58,3

109. Balarin Petr 284 SDH Svoboda 1981 B 1:16:50,5 0:26:26,3

110. Wágner Robert 357 MK Seitl Ostrava 1972 B 1:17:14,2 0:26:50,0

111. Hyršová Romana 316 Ostrava 1983 ZB 1:17:20,7 0:26:56,5

112. Seles Jiří 333 Stará Bělá 1975 B 1:17:49,5 0:27:25,3

113. Rinková Radka 413 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1983 ZB 1:18:07,6 0:27:43,4
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114. Romanovský Jiří 463 Daňci Olomouc 1975 B 1:18:20,9 0:27:56,7

115. Fáček Miroslav 343 SK Zahrada Petřvald 1966 C 1:18:22,4 0:27:58,2

116. Jadrníček Jiří 416 Praha 1990 A 1:18:31,8 0:28:07,6

117. Artim Radek 10 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 C 1:18:42,4 0:28:18,2

118. Siročák Petr 390 Tři křižky Ostrava 1978 B 1:18:43,2 0:28:19,0

119. Štencel Jiří 491 Fulnek 1963 C 1:19:07,6 0:28:43,4

120. Doležel Radomír 405 MK Seitl Ostrava 1973 B 1:19:41,2 0:29:17,0

121. Damborská Martina 479 1993 ZA 1:19:44,8 0:29:20,6

122. Líbař David 420 Ostrava 1996 A 1:19:45,7 0:29:21,5

123. Mičková Jana 279 Turdebir 1979 ZB 1:19:50,6 0:29:26,4

124. Pigula Jaromír 470 Fialové kobry 1972 B 1:19:54,5 0:29:30,3

125. Král Jiří 458 SKI CENTRUM ODRY 1973 B 1:19:56,2 0:29:32,0

126. Valenta Martin 408 Velké Hoštice 1978 B 1:20:52,5 0:30:28,3

127. Kopáčková Lucie 422 Ludgeřovice 1985 ZB 1:21:40,8 0:31:16,6

128. Cihlář Pavel 373 BK Skřipov 1984 A 1:22:17,5 0:31:53,3

129. Važik Miroslav 154 BK Ludgeřovice 1980 B 1:22:31,5 0:32:07,3

130. Sedláček Martin 251 Run99 Havířov 1961 D 1:22:44,5 0:32:20,3

131. Bačina Lukáš 274 Zelaři Otice 2000 A 1:23:15,5 0:32:51,3

132. Pácha Jan 272 Zelaři Otice 2000 A 1:23:15,6 0:32:51,4

133. Bystřičan Jiří 23 BK Ludgeřovice 1966 C 1:23:20,5 0:32:56,3

134. Bardaševský Lubomír 34 BK Ludgeřovice 1962 C 1:23:32,7 0:33:08,5

135. Kašuba Milan 330 Ostrava 1992 A 1:23:37,0 0:33:12,8

136. Vraníková Lenka 360 VZS Ostrava 1972 ZC 1:23:42,2 0:33:18,0

137. Štefanský Pavel 353 Havířov 1968 C 1:23:56,9 0:33:32,7

138. Kmenta Hynek 425 TJ Rusín 1991 A 1:24:39,0 0:34:14,8

139. Tisoň Marcel 356 MTFITNESS1 1974 B 1:24:57,4 0:34:33,2

140. Baranová Natálie 269 Ostrava 1981 ZB 1:25:21,8 0:34:57,6

141. Sochorková Aneta 270 Dobratice 1980 ZB 1:25:22,0 0:34:57,8

142. Hájovský Tomáš 443 Hlučín 1964 C 1:25:32,7 0:35:08,5

143. Bil Lukáš 449 Ludgeřovice 1980 B 1:26:14,6 0:35:50,4

144. Smola Josef 350 MK Seitl Ostrava 1951 E 1:26:40,8 0:36:16,6

145. naselova Navratilova Vendul 278 Ludgeřovice 1982 ZB 1:27:00,9 0:36:36,7

146. Vitásková Jana 275 Petřkovice 1985 ZB 1:27:10,5 0:36:46,3

147. Puchalka Lukáš 366 Ostrava Lhotka 1977 B 1:27:10,7 0:36:46,5

148. Popek Martin 12 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 C 1:27:36,0 0:37:11,8

149. Janda Jan 340 SSK Vítkovice 1948 E 1:27:51,1 0:37:26,9

150. Giža Tomáš 271 SK Černé plíce 1975 B 1:28:33,5 0:38:09,3

151. Králová Ivana 457 SKI CENTRUM ODRY 1974 B 1:29:20,8 0:38:56,6

152. Bytomský Petr 303 Bolatice 1984 A 1:30:38,4 0:40:14,2
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153. Kindlová Tereza 392 Nezastavuj mě! 2005 ZA 1:30:40,3 0:40:16,1

154. Ničmanová Kačka 296 Ostrava 1986 ZB 1:32:15,9 0:41:51,7

155. Zachodilová Alena 291 HORALKO 1979 ZB 1:32:29,3 0:42:05,1

156. Polochová Markéta 451 Ostrava 1990 ZA 1:34:01,6 0:43:37,4

157. Hudeczek Pavek 300 BK Ludgeřovice 1967 C 1:39:36,1 0:49:11,9

158. Káňa Vladimír 462 LDG 1991 A 1:40:33,9 0:50:09,7

159. Rabiecová Jana 250 PŘECI fyzio 1966 ZC 1:44:00,2 0:53:36,0

160. Lorencová Ivana 377 Olomouc 1973 ZC 1:46:31,6 0:56:07,4

161. Sobotková Šárka 424 Ostrava 1976 ZC 1:47:19,7 0:56:55,5

162. Durczok Adéla 365 Paskov 1983 ZB 1:49:48,9 0:59:24,7

163. Hulova Dragica 367 Ostrava 1977 ZB 1:49:49,1 0:59:24,9

Pytlík Jiří 501 MK Seitl Ostrava 1991 A DNF

Schubert Valdemar 502 BK Ludgeřovice 1974 B DNF
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3 km

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Dominik Ondřej 329 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 M3 0:10:04,6

2. Kubík Matyáš 419 SSK Vitkovice 2005 M3 0:10:26,6 0:00:22,0

3. Kočí Matyáš 321 Karlovice 2004 M3 0:11:19,6 0:01:15,0

4. Michopulu Nelly 460 BK SAK Karviná 2003 Z3 0:11:29,3 0:01:24,7

5. Novák Filip 434 SK Viktorie Chlebičov 2010 M3 0:11:52,8 0:01:48,2

6. Kašná Natálie 229 BK Ludgeřovice 2013 Z3 0:12:18,2 0:02:13,6

7. Kašný Michael 212 BK Ludgeřovice 1983 M3 0:12:19,2 0:02:14,6

8. Sobková Alena 113 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 Z3 0:12:57,1 0:02:52,5

9. Nováková Jana 433 SK Viktorie Chlebičov 1985 Z3 0:13:19,3 0:03:14,7

10. Kochová Kristýna 450 AK Bohumín 2005 Z3 0:13:26,4 0:03:21,8

11. Skibiński Marek 259 Třinec 2004 M3 0:13:40,7 0:03:36,1

12. Konvičková Marie 441 Ostrava 2008 Z3 0:13:51,7 0:03:47,1

13. Bučková Veronika 247 BK Ludgeřovice 1984 Z3 0:14:02,1 0:03:57,5

14. Kuchařová Petra 84 BK Ludgeřovice 1974 Z3 0:14:03,2 0:03:58,6

15. Pěntková Natálie 171 BK Ludgeřovice 2000 Z3 0:14:04,8 0:04:00,2

16. Sosnová Martina 246 BK Ludgeřovice 1989 Z3 0:14:12,8 0:04:08,2

17. Kindl Václav 393 Nezastavuj mě! 2010 M3 0:15:03,7 0:04:59,1

18. Šudrychová Izabela 483 1992 Z3 0:15:05,8 0:05:01,2

19. Mučka Dominik 381 Ludgeřovice 2012 M3 0:15:37,1 0:05:32,5

20. Rinka Erich 380 Prajzsky BK Kravaře 1954 M3 0:15:58,7 0:05:54,1

21. Popková Denisa 101 BK Ludgeřovice 1998 Z3 0:16:41,1 0:06:36,5

22. Škrobánek Jakub 334 Vrablovec 2012 M3 0:16:42,7 0:06:38,1

23. Guřan Matěj 308 Vrablovec 2011 M3 0:16:43,8 0:06:39,2

24. Cimprich Lukáš 294 Olomouc 1984 M3 0:17:32,6 0:07:28,0

25. Langer Benjamín 406 Ludgeřovice 2014 M3 0:18:18,8 0:08:14,2

26. Artimová Pavlína 11 BK Ludgeřovice 1974 Z3 0:18:27,0 0:08:22,4

27. Nováková Radka 292 Ostrava 1992 Z3 0:19:16,3 0:09:11,7

28. Pormannová Nikol 319 Ludgeřovice 2010 Z3 0:19:44,9 0:09:40,3

29. Mučková Kristýna 301 SDH Ludgeřovice 1988 Z3 0:20:52,5 0:10:47,9

30. Šlíwová Elena 414 BK Ludgeřovice 2012 Z3 0:20:53,6 0:10:49,0

31. Popková Elena 415 BK Ludgeřovice 2013 Z3 0:26:59,6 0:16:55,0

32. Popková Žaneta 97 BK Ludgeřovice 1995 Z3 0:27:00,2 0:16:55,6

33. Šulc Viktor 337 Vrablovec 2011 M3 0:27:09,1 0:17:04,5

34. Adamus Jakub 477 Ostrava 2006 M3 0:28:36,5 0:18:31,9

Vizvaryová Barča 439 Ludgeřovice 1990 Z3 DNF
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Canicross

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Kozel Michal 293 Mushing team Ostrava 1980 CC 0:58:44,6

2. Jančík Tomáš 490 Ostrava 1989 CC 1:07:09,6 0:08:25,0

3. Antoš Jan 386 Bulhary 1970 CC 1:10:36,9 0:11:52,3

4. Tomáš Markéta 286 Návsí 1989 CC 1:15:09,6 0:16:25,0

5. Schwarzová Petra 466 VZS Ostrava 1968 CC 1:15:34,4 0:16:49,8

6. Adámek Lukáš 361 Beskydský Dogmaraton Team 1977 CC 1:21:12,3 0:22:27,7

7. Kryl Ondřej 289 NaraThor 1980 CC 1:22:25,5 0:23:40,9

8. Nitsch Filip 342 Huntovna Team TJ Rusín / Polička 1992 CC 1:26:09,2 0:27:24,6

9. Skřebská Martina 383 Olomouc 1966 CC 1:34:02,5 0:35:17,9

10. Vyležíková Körbelová Nikola 327 BnP 1986 CC 1:40:54,3 0:42:09,7

11. Milota Jakub 487 Ostrava 1989 CC 1:40:55,1 0:42:10,5

Zukalová Barbora 290 NaraThor 1989 CC DNF
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Nordic Walking

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Cimprich Petr 385 Nordic Walking Olomouc 1986 NWM 1:42:20,2

2. Prchalová Gabriela 103 BK Ludgeřovice 1984 NWZ 1:48:51,4 0:06:31,2

3. Prchala Zbyněk 268 Markvartovice 1981 NWM 1:56:25,0 0:14:04,8

4. Korduliak Dušan 341 Nordic Walking Přerov 1971 NWM 1:56:58,7 0:14:38,5

5. Jonová Smolková Lucie 412 Markvartovice 1985 NWZ 1:58:40,1 0:16:19,9

6. Kabuďová Jarka 352 Morávka 1969 NWZ 2:02:34,8 0:20:14,6

7. Strachotová Jana 496 Stella Petřkovice Ladies 1972 NWZ 2:02:41,1 0:20:20,9

8. Vrána Pavel 389 Přerov 1967 NWM 2:02:41,5 0:20:21,3

9. Mrázková Helena 495 Stella Petřkovice 1979 NWZ 2:02:41,7 0:20:21,5

10. Sroková Alena 498 Stella Petřkovice Ladies 1974 NWZ 2:02:41,8 0:20:21,6

11. Sroka Matyáš 497 Stella Petřkovice 2003 NWM 2:02:41,9 0:20:21,7

12. Schmidt Smolková Monika 411 Ludgeřovice 1991 NWZ 2:12:24,1 0:30:03,9

13. Žižlavský Tomáš 488 Ostrava 1979 NWM 2:13:54,2 0:31:34,0

14. Pomaki Michaela 257 MILE 1977 NWZ 2:16:03,7 0:33:43,5

15. Skibińská Lenka 258 MILE 1977 NWZ 2:16:04,0 0:33:43,8

16. Wágnerová Jaroslava 359 Ostrava 1972 NWZ 2:19:36,7 0:37:16,5

17. Žižlavská Petra 489 Ostrava 1978 NWZ 2:20:55,7 0:38:35,5

18. Paťorková Sabina 387 Ostrava 1974 NWZ 2:21:43,3 0:39:23,1

19. Sroka Martin 499 Stella Petřkovice 1972 NWM 2:21:55,5 0:39:35,3

20. Bilová Andrea 482 Ostrava 1968 NWZ 2:21:55,7 0:39:35,5

21. Skibiński Vítek 260 Třinec 2009 NWM 2:25:34,3 0:43:14,1

22. Krakovková Gabriela 312 Ludgeřovice 1976 NWZ 2:26:06,4 0:43:46,2

23. Rumpová Karolína 494 Markvartovice 2006 NWZ 2:26:07,0 0:43:46,8

24. Rumpová Lenka 493 Markvartovice 1979 NWZ 2:26:07,2 0:43:47,0

25. Krakovková Kateřina 313 Ludgeřovice 1997 NWZ 2:26:07,3 0:43:47,1

26. Krakovková Klára 314 Ludgeřovice 2006 NWZ 2:26:07,5 0:43:47,3

27. Hrabcová Kateřina 332 Ostrava 1992 NWZ 2:49:22,1 1:07:01,9

28. Wagnerová Kristýna 331 Ostrava 1990 NWZ 2:49:22,3 1:07:02,1
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15 km - MUŽI DO 39 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Causidis Marek 456 Salomon 1991 A 0:50:24,2

2. Miko Aleš 459 MK Seitl Ostrava 1984 A 0:51:28,9 0:01:04,7

3. Nikola Ivanov 486 Bicykly.cz 1985 A 0:53:46,8 0:03:22,6

4. Lukáš Jakub 438 Klub přátel death metalu 1993 A 0:54:03,7 0:03:39,5

5. ŽIdek Jan 455 Pivovar Koníček 1989 A 0:55:43,7 0:05:19,5

6. Radomský Marek 452 Ostrava 1989 A 0:56:01,5 0:05:37,3

7. Věnsek Tomáš 364efko Running Team / MK Seitl Ostra 1993 A 0:56:33,9 0:06:09,7

8. Benbenek Jan 307 MK Seitl Ostrava 1988 A 0:59:09,7 0:08:45,5

9. Szotkowski Robert 453 Run99 Havířov 1983 A 0:59:33,5 0:09:09,3

10. Kalvar Tomáš 311 Tj Sokol Hať 2002 A 0:59:44,7 0:09:20,5

11. Karas Ivan 474 AKEZ Kopřivnice 1988 A 1:00:25,4 0:10:01,2

12. Janeček Tomáš 468 NAPOHODU! bike team Píšť 1991 A 1:00:27,9 0:10:03,7

13. Sosna Jakub 395 KAOVO Ostrava 1985 A 1:01:12,9 0:10:48,7

14. Novák Václav 436 Ostrava 1987 A 1:02:07,3 0:11:43,1

15. Mučka Jiří 299 SDH Ludgeřovice 1986 A 1:02:11,5 0:11:47,3

16. Burda Filip 267 MK Seitl Ostrava 1991 A 1:02:57,1 0:12:32,9

17. Hanzlík Patrik 264 Dolní Benešov - Zábřeh 1982 A 1:03:00,1 0:12:35,9

18. Skýba Jan 328 Ostrava Poruba 1986 A 1:03:27,5 0:13:03,3

19. Múdrik Matěj 402 Hlučín 2001 A 1:03:41,7 0:13:17,5

20. Vojkovský Filip 399 BimBam Horské Šelmy 1996 A 1:03:58,6 0:13:34,4

21. Holotík Filip 444 Ostrava 1997 A 1:04:14,4 0:13:50,2

22. Šlahař Josef 445 MK Seitl Ostrava 1987 A 1:05:06,5 0:14:42,3

23. Konečný Vojtěch 266 Opava 1991 A 1:06:37,5 0:16:13,3

24. Janás Pavel 471 Ostravice 1987 A 1:06:58,9 0:16:34,7

25. Kulík Ondřej 485 Ostrava 1997 A 1:07:42,5 0:17:18,3

26. Londa Jiří 388 SK Černé plíce 1990 A 1:08:22,9 0:17:58,7

27. Machalla Jiří 310 Tj Sokol Hať 1991 A 1:08:58,9 0:18:34,7

28. Matějka Zdeněk 472 Kozlovice 1986 A 1:09:53,2 0:19:29,0

29. Krzák Jaromír 369 Krnov 1988 A 1:10:06,1 0:19:41,9

30. Ondruch Dalibor 476 FBC Letka 1985 A 1:10:30,4 0:20:06,2

31. Šalata Patrik 345 BK Skřipov 1994 A 1:10:40,2 0:20:16,0

32. Pecha Marek 288 Ostrava 1989 A 1:11:31,7 0:21:07,5

33. Vítek Aleš 295 Ostrava 1995 A 1:11:48,8 0:21:24,6

34. Wrzecionko Jakub 120 BK Ludgeřovice 1986 A 1:11:53,2 0:21:29,0

35. Komár Radovan 427 Mokré Lazce 1990 A 1:11:59,3 0:21:35,1

36. Andronikidis Janis 378 Opava 1995 A 1:12:21,0 0:21:56,8

37. Papaj Tomáš 481 Hlučín 1989 A 1:12:40,9 0:22:16,7
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38. Kopáček Jan 421 Ludgeřovice 1984 A 1:12:54,5 0:22:30,3

39. Damborský Petr 480 Neslyším 1988 A 1:13:21,0 0:22:56,8

40. Manďák Jan 447 Tj Sokol Šilheřovice 1989 A 1:13:44,5 0:23:20,3

41. Rabiec Jiří 400 PŘECI fyzio 1989 A 1:14:34,4 0:24:10,2

42. Ryšavý Martin 484 Ostrava 1990 A 1:14:49,7 0:24:25,5

43. Wagner Jaub 492 Ostrava 1995 A 1:15:34,3 0:25:10,1

44. Kačmařík Michal 446 Opava 1985 A 1:15:47,4 0:25:23,2

45. Jadrníček Jiří 416 Praha 1990 A 1:18:31,8 0:28:07,6

46. Líbař David 420 Ostrava 1996 A 1:19:45,7 0:29:21,5

47. Cihlář Pavel 373 BK Skřipov 1984 A 1:22:17,5 0:31:53,3

48. Bačina Lukáš 274 Zelaři Otice 2000 A 1:23:15,5 0:32:51,3

49. Pácha Jan 272 Zelaři Otice 2000 A 1:23:15,6 0:32:51,4

50. Kašuba Milan 330 Ostrava 1992 A 1:23:37,0 0:33:12,8

51. Kmenta Hynek 425 TJ Rusín 1991 A 1:24:39,0 0:34:14,8

52. Bytomský Petr 303 Bolatice 1984 A 1:30:38,4 0:40:14,2

53. Káňa Vladimír 462 LDG 1991 A 1:40:33,9 0:50:09,7

Pytlík Jiří 501 MK Seitl Ostrava 1991 A DNF

15 km - MUŽI 40 - 49 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Žajdlik Filip 396 Třinec 1977 B 0:57:43,5

2. Najvert Stanislav 410 KILPI RACING TEAM 1972 B 0:58:25,8 0:00:42,3

3. Chytrý Ondřej 362 Turdebir 1978 B 1:00:18,5 0:02:35,0

4. Sekera Ondřej 344 Fénix sport Šenov 1977 B 1:00:39,3 0:02:55,8

5. Polášek Petr 315 Bobrovníky 1976 B 1:01:46,1 0:04:02,6

6. Lach Tomáš 363 Anvil 1978 B 1:01:53,8 0:04:10,3

7. Choleva Petr 435 Lítací jelen 1974 B 1:02:19,3 0:04:35,8

8. Stoszek Jan 469 VZS Ostrava 1976 B 1:02:29,5 0:04:46,0

9. Konvicka Adam 355 Ostrava 1977 B 1:02:52,3 0:05:08,8

10. Přibylka Tomáš 464 KILPI RACING TEAM 1977 B 1:03:41,9 0:05:58,4

11. Grycman Kazimierz 440 Ciechowice 1972 B 1:04:29,1 0:06:45,6

12. Kindl Jaromír 391 Nezastavuj mě! 1979 B 1:05:04,3 0:07:20,8

13. Skiba Petr 374 Ostrava 1977 B 1:05:13,0 0:07:29,5

14. Wawreczka David 397 TJ Jakl Karvina 1981 B 1:05:45,2 0:08:01,7

15. Mička Martin 305 Turdebir 1979 B 1:06:31,8 0:08:48,3

16. Skibiński Roman 256 Třinec 1976 B 1:07:28,0 0:09:44,5

17. Janko Dalibor 368 VZS Ostrava 1979 B 1:07:35,2 0:09:51,7

18. Pavelek  Ladislav 430 Babylonbike Litultovice 1978 B 1:07:54,5 0:10:11,0

19. Suchanek Adam 428 Orlová 1976 B 1:08:20,6 0:10:37,1
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20. Walder Petr 280 Frýdlant nad Ostravicí 1973 B 1:08:21,7 0:10:38,2

21. Novák Roman 432 SK Viktorie Chlebičov 1980 B 1:08:22,3 0:10:38,8

22. Krchňák Tomáš 448 Ostrava 1973 B 1:09:25,6 0:11:42,1

23. Křikava Rostislav 282 Ostrava Poruba 1972 B 1:09:41,2 0:11:57,7

24. Rozmahel Radek 93 BK Ludgeřovice 1974 B 1:10:27,3 0:12:43,8

25. Liška Petr 255 FC-B7 TÝM!!! 1977 B 1:10:42,3 0:12:58,8

26. Koudelka David 404 VZS Ostrava 1973 B 1:12:11,7 0:14:28,2

27. Bíbrlík David 20 BK Ludgeřovice 1979 B 1:12:47,8 0:15:04,3

28. Stošek René 429 Hlučín 1972 B 1:13:01,0 0:15:17,5

29. Skopal Rostislav 467 VZS Ostrava 1976 B 1:13:54,7 0:16:11,2

30. Janásek Aleš 335 AAAA Výškovice 1972 B 1:14:00,7 0:16:17,2

31. Vacula Lukáš 254 Ostrava 1980 B 1:14:09,1 0:16:25,6

32. Homola Filip 465 VZS Ostrava 1973 B 1:14:36,3 0:16:52,8

33. Cihlář Viktor 372 BK Skřipov 1979 B 1:14:48,8 0:17:05,3

34. Papež Marek 371 KB Muška Ostrava 1972 B 1:16:07,1 0:18:23,6

35. Balarin Petr 284 SDH Svoboda 1981 B 1:16:50,5 0:19:07,0

36. Wágner Robert 357 MK Seitl Ostrava 1972 B 1:17:14,2 0:19:30,7

37. Seles Jiří 333 Stará Bělá 1975 B 1:17:49,5 0:20:06,0

38. Romanovský Jiří 463 Daňci Olomouc 1975 B 1:18:20,9 0:20:37,4

39. Siročák Petr 390 Tři křižky Ostrava 1978 B 1:18:43,2 0:20:59,7

40. Doležel Radomír 405 MK Seitl Ostrava 1973 B 1:19:41,2 0:21:57,7

41. Pigula Jaromír 470 Fialové kobry 1972 B 1:19:54,5 0:22:11,0

42. Král Jiří 458 SKI CENTRUM ODRY 1973 B 1:19:56,2 0:22:12,7

43. Valenta Martin 408 Velké Hoštice 1978 B 1:20:52,5 0:23:09,0

44. Važik Miroslav 154 BK Ludgeřovice 1980 B 1:22:31,5 0:24:48,0

45. Tisoň Marcel 356 MTFITNESS1 1974 B 1:24:57,4 0:27:13,9

46. Bil Lukáš 449 Ludgeřovice 1980 B 1:26:14,6 0:28:31,1

47. Puchalka Lukáš 366 Ostrava Lhotka 1977 B 1:27:10,7 0:29:27,2

48. Giža Tomáš 271 SK Černé plíce 1975 B 1:28:33,5 0:30:50,0

49. Králová Ivana 457 SKI CENTRUM ODRY 1974 B 1:29:20,8 0:31:37,3

Schubert Valdemar 502 BK Ludgeřovice 1974 B DNF

15 km - MUŽI 50 - 59 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Škapa Marek 382 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 C 1:00:42,9

2. Wala Petr 454 RegioRUN Havířov 1971 C 1:00:57,3 0:00:14,4

3. Kolich Rosťa 379 Opava 1964 C 1:01:15,8 0:00:32,9

4. Březina Radomír 248 BK Ludgeřovice 1967 C 1:03:33,1 0:02:50,2

5. Neugebauer Erich 461 BK SAK Karviná 1968 C 1:03:38,8 0:02:55,9
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6. Wojtyla Jaromír 407 VZS Ostrava 1970 C 1:07:13,0 0:06:30,1

7. Jorníček Petr 318 MK Seitl Ostrava 1965 C 1:08:16,3 0:07:33,4

8. Pormann Tomáš 147 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 C 1:13:05,1 0:12:22,2

9. Běčák Zdeněk 475 Ostrava 1969 C 1:13:16,8 0:12:33,9

10. Beran Jan 478 Vítkov 1971 C 1:13:19,5 0:12:36,6

11. Pilch René 351 Nýdek 1970 C 1:13:29,4 0:12:46,5

12. Frost Gary 442 Team GB!!! 1971 C 1:14:14,5 0:13:31,6

13. Zuzaňák Vilém 354 Ostrava - Poruba 1968 C 1:15:40,8 0:14:57,9

14. Salawa Jiří 394 Hlučín 1967 C 1:15:45,7 0:15:02,8

15. Lorenc František 376 Olomouc 1968 C 1:16:02,1 0:15:19,2

16. Fáček Miroslav 343 SK Zahrada Petřvald 1966 C 1:18:22,4 0:17:39,5

17. Artim Radek 10 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 C 1:18:42,4 0:17:59,5

18. Štencel Jiří 491 Fulnek 1963 C 1:19:07,6 0:18:24,7

19. Bystřičan Jiří 23 BK Ludgeřovice 1966 C 1:23:20,5 0:22:37,6

20. Bardaševský Lubomír 34 BK Ludgeřovice 1962 C 1:23:32,7 0:22:49,8

21. Štefanský Pavel 353 Havířov 1968 C 1:23:56,9 0:23:14,0

22. Hájovský Tomáš 443 Hlučín 1964 C 1:25:32,7 0:24:49,8

23. Popek Martin 12 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 C 1:27:36,0 0:26:53,1

24. Hudeczek Pavek 300 BK Ludgeřovice 1967 C 1:39:36,1 0:38:53,2

15 km - MUŽI 60 - 69 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Matušek Zdeněk 384 Ostrava 2 1960 D 1:09:26,7

2. Collen Malcolm 409 Team International!!! 1960 D 1:09:39,9 0:00:13,2

3. Kondel Jaroslav 346 BK SAK Karviná 1958 D 1:11:34,5 0:02:07,8

4. Jadrníček Petr 423 Pedro Poruba 1957 D 1:14:12,2 0:04:45,5

5. Mück Arnošt 473 Hranice 1959 D 1:15:17,6 0:05:50,9

6. Sedláček Martin 251 Run99 Havířov 1961 D 1:22:44,5 0:13:17,8

15 km - MUŽI NAD 70 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Vytisk Alfons 370 MKS-Ostrava 1949 E 1:15:39,8

2. Smola Josef 350 MK Seitl Ostrava 1951 E 1:26:40,8 0:11:01,0

3. Janda Jan 340 SSK Vítkovice 1948 E 1:27:51,1 0:12:11,3
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15 km - ŽENY DO 34 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Otevřelová Kristýna 325 Columbia Montrail/Čeladná 1987 ZA 1:09:39,2

2. Kusá Veronika 417 Hlučín 1988 ZA 1:13:35,4 0:03:56,2

3. Sládíková Karolina 500 MILE 2007 ZA 1:15:24,5 0:05:45,3

4. Damborská Martina 479 1993 ZA 1:19:44,8 0:10:05,6

5. Kindlová Tereza 392 Nezastavuj mě! 2005 ZA 1:30:40,3 0:21:01,1

6. Polochová Markéta 451 Ostrava 1990 ZA 1:34:01,6 0:24:22,4

15 km - ŽENY 35 - 44 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Drastichová Magdaléna 398 MK Seitl Ostrava 1984 ZB 1:03:02,3

2. Legerská Hana 418 SSK Vítkovice 1985 ZB 1:03:30,7 0:00:28,4

3. Kašná Markéta 183 BK Ludgeřovice 1983 ZB 1:04:36,3 0:01:34,0

4. Melecká Kateřina 431 Babylonbike Litultovice 1984 ZB 1:13:08,8 0:10:06,5

5. Klemensová Gabriela 265 Dolní Benešov - Zábřeh 1979 ZB 1:16:22,5 0:13:20,2

6. Hyršová Romana 316 Ostrava 1983 ZB 1:17:20,7 0:14:18,4

7. Rinková Radka 413 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1983 ZB 1:18:07,6 0:15:05,3

8. Mičková Jana 279 Turdebir 1979 ZB 1:19:50,6 0:16:48,3

9. Kopáčková Lucie 422 Ludgeřovice 1985 ZB 1:21:40,8 0:18:38,5

10. Baranová Natálie 269 Ostrava 1981 ZB 1:25:21,8 0:22:19,5

11. Sochorková Aneta 270 Dobratice 1980 ZB 1:25:22,0 0:22:19,7

12. naselova Navratilova Vendul 278 Ludgeřovice 1982 ZB 1:27:00,9 0:23:58,6

13. Vitásková Jana 275 Petřkovice 1985 ZB 1:27:10,5 0:24:08,2

14. Ničmanová Kačka 296 Ostrava 1986 ZB 1:32:15,9 0:29:13,6

15. Zachodilová Alena 291 HORALKO 1979 ZB 1:32:29,3 0:29:27,0

16. Durczok Adéla 365 Paskov 1983 ZB 1:49:48,9 0:46:46,6

17. Hulova Dragica 367 Ostrava 1977 ZB 1:49:49,1 0:46:46,8

15 km - ŽENY NAD 45 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pachtová Iva 298 MK Seitl Ostrava 1970 ZC 1:11:25,4

2. Vraníková Lenka 360 VZS Ostrava 1972 ZC 1:23:42,2 0:12:16,8

3. Rabiecová Jana 250 PŘECI fyzio 1966 ZC 1:44:00,2 0:32:34,8

4. Lorencová Ivana 377 Olomouc 1973 ZC 1:46:31,6 0:35:06,2

5. Sobotková Šárka 424 Ostrava 1976 ZC 1:47:19,7 0:35:54,3
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3 km - MUŽI

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Dominik Ondřej 329 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 M3 0:10:04,6

2. Kubík Matyáš 419 SSK Vitkovice 2005 M3 0:10:26,6 0:00:22,0

3. Kočí Matyáš 321 Karlovice 2004 M3 0:11:19,6 0:01:15,0

4. Novák Filip 434 SK Viktorie Chlebičov 2010 M3 0:11:52,8 0:01:48,2

5. Kašný Michael 212 BK Ludgeřovice 1983 M3 0:12:19,2 0:02:14,6

6. Skibiński Marek 259 Třinec 2004 M3 0:13:40,7 0:03:36,1

7. Kindl Václav 393 Nezastavuj mě! 2010 M3 0:15:03,7 0:04:59,1

8. Mučka Dominik 381 Ludgeřovice 2012 M3 0:15:37,1 0:05:32,5

9. Rinka Erich 380 Prajzsky BK Kravaře 1954 M3 0:15:58,7 0:05:54,1

10. Škrobánek Jakub 334 Vrablovec 2012 M3 0:16:42,7 0:06:38,1

11. Guřan Matěj 308 Vrablovec 2011 M3 0:16:43,8 0:06:39,2

12. Cimprich Lukáš 294 Olomouc 1984 M3 0:17:32,6 0:07:28,0

13. Langer Benjamín 406 Ludgeřovice 2014 M3 0:18:18,8 0:08:14,2

14. Šulc Viktor 337 Vrablovec 2011 M3 0:27:09,1 0:17:04,5

15. Adamus Jakub 477 Ostrava 2006 M3 0:28:36,5 0:18:31,9

3 km - ŽENY

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Michopulu Nelly 460 BK SAK Karviná 2003 Z3 0:11:29,3

2. Kašná Natálie 229 BK Ludgeřovice 2013 Z3 0:12:18,2 0:00:48,9

3. Sobková Alena 113 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 Z3 0:12:57,1 0:01:27,8

4. Nováková Jana 433 SK Viktorie Chlebičov 1985 Z3 0:13:19,3 0:01:50,0

5. Kochová Kristýna 450 AK Bohumín 2005 Z3 0:13:26,4 0:01:57,1

6. Konvičková Marie 441 Ostrava 2008 Z3 0:13:51,7 0:02:22,4

7. Bučková Veronika 247 BK Ludgeřovice 1984 Z3 0:14:02,1 0:02:32,8

8. Kuchařová Petra 84 BK Ludgeřovice 1974 Z3 0:14:03,2 0:02:33,9

9. Pěntková Natálie 171 BK Ludgeřovice 2000 Z3 0:14:04,8 0:02:35,5

10. Sosnová Martina 246 BK Ludgeřovice 1989 Z3 0:14:12,8 0:02:43,5

11. Šudrychová Izabela 483 1992 Z3 0:15:05,8 0:03:36,5

12. Popková Denisa 101 BK Ludgeřovice 1998 Z3 0:16:41,1 0:05:11,8

13. Artimová Pavlína 11 BK Ludgeřovice 1974 Z3 0:18:27,0 0:06:57,7

14. Nováková Radka 292 Ostrava 1992 Z3 0:19:16,3 0:07:47,0

15. Pormannová Nikol 319 Ludgeřovice 2010 Z3 0:19:44,9 0:08:15,6

16. Mučková Kristýna 301 SDH Ludgeřovice 1988 Z3 0:20:52,5 0:09:23,2

17. Šlíwová Elena 414 BK Ludgeřovice 2012 Z3 0:20:53,6 0:09:24,3

18. Popková Elena 415 BK Ludgeřovice 2013 Z3 0:26:59,6 0:15:30,3

19. Popková Žaneta 97 BK Ludgeřovice 1995 Z3 0:27:00,2 0:15:30,9
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Vizvaryová Barča 439 Ludgeřovice 1990 Z3 DNF

Canicross - MUŽI

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Kozel Michal 293 Mushing team Ostrava 1980 CC 0:58:44,6

2. Jančík Tomáš 490 Ostrava 1989 CC 1:07:09,6 0:08:25,0

3. Antoš Jan 386 Bulhary 1970 CC 1:10:36,9 0:11:52,3

4. Tomáš Markéta 286 Návsí 1989 CC 1:15:09,6 0:16:25,0

5. Schwarzová Petra 466 VZS Ostrava 1968 CC 1:15:34,4 0:16:49,8

6. Adámek Lukáš 361 Beskydský Dogmaraton Team 1977 CC 1:21:12,3 0:22:27,7

7. Kryl Ondřej 289 NaraThor 1980 CC 1:22:25,5 0:23:40,9

8. Nitsch Filip 342 Huntovna Team TJ Rusín / Polička 1992 CC 1:26:09,2 0:27:24,6

9. Skřebská Martina 383 Olomouc 1966 CC 1:34:02,5 0:35:17,9

10. Vyležíková Körbelová Nikola 327 BnP 1986 CC 1:40:54,3 0:42:09,7

11. Milota Jakub 487 Ostrava 1989 CC 1:40:55,1 0:42:10,5

Zukalová Barbora 290 NaraThor 1989 CC DNF

Canicross - ŽENY

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Kozel Michal 293 Mushing team Ostrava 1980 CC 0:58:44,6

2. Jančík Tomáš 490 Ostrava 1989 CC 1:07:09,6 0:08:25,0

3. Antoš Jan 386 Bulhary 1970 CC 1:10:36,9 0:11:52,3

4. Tomáš Markéta 286 Návsí 1989 CC 1:15:09,6 0:16:25,0

5. Schwarzová Petra 466 VZS Ostrava 1968 CC 1:15:34,4 0:16:49,8

6. Adámek Lukáš 361 Beskydský Dogmaraton Team 1977 CC 1:21:12,3 0:22:27,7

7. Kryl Ondřej 289 NaraThor 1980 CC 1:22:25,5 0:23:40,9

8. Nitsch Filip 342 Huntovna Team TJ Rusín / Polička 1992 CC 1:26:09,2 0:27:24,6

9. Skřebská Martina 383 Olomouc 1966 CC 1:34:02,5 0:35:17,9

10. Vyležíková Körbelová Nikola 327 BnP 1986 CC 1:40:54,3 0:42:09,7

11. Milota Jakub 487 Ostrava 1989 CC 1:40:55,1 0:42:10,5

Zukalová Barbora 290 NaraThor 1989 CC DNF

Nordic Walking - MUŽI

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Cimprich Petr 385 Nordic Walking Olomouc 1986 NWM 1:42:20,2

2. Prchala Zbyněk 268 Markvartovice 1981 NWM 1:56:25,0 0:14:04,8

3. Korduliak Dušan 341 Nordic Walking Přerov 1971 NWM 1:56:58,7 0:14:38,5

4. Vrána Pavel 389 Přerov 1967 NWM 2:02:41,5 0:20:21,3

5. Sroka Matyáš 497 Stella Petřkovice 2003 NWM 2:02:41,9 0:20:21,7
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6. Žižlavský Tomáš 488 Ostrava 1979 NWM 2:13:54,2 0:31:34,0

7. Sroka Martin 499 Stella Petřkovice 1972 NWM 2:21:55,5 0:39:35,3

8. Skibiński Vítek 260 Třinec 2009 NWM 2:25:34,3 0:43:14,1

Nordic Walking - ŽENY

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Prchalová Gabriela 103 BK Ludgeřovice 1984 NWZ 1:48:51,4

2. Jonová Smolková Lucie 412 Markvartovice 1985 NWZ 1:58:40,1 0:09:48,7

3. Kabuďová Jarka 352 Morávka 1969 NWZ 2:02:34,8 0:13:43,4

4. Strachotová Jana 496 Stella Petřkovice Ladies 1972 NWZ 2:02:41,1 0:13:49,7

5. Mrázková Helena 495 Stella Petřkovice 1979 NWZ 2:02:41,7 0:13:50,3

6. Sroková Alena 498 Stella Petřkovice Ladies 1974 NWZ 2:02:41,8 0:13:50,4

7. Schmidt Smolková Monika 411 Ludgeřovice 1991 NWZ 2:12:24,1 0:23:32,7

8. Pomaki Michaela 257 MILE 1977 NWZ 2:16:03,7 0:27:12,3

9. Skibińská Lenka 258 MILE 1977 NWZ 2:16:04,0 0:27:12,6

10. Wágnerová Jaroslava 359 Ostrava 1972 NWZ 2:19:36,7 0:30:45,3

11. Žižlavská Petra 489 Ostrava 1978 NWZ 2:20:55,7 0:32:04,3

12. Paťorková Sabina 387 Ostrava 1974 NWZ 2:21:43,3 0:32:51,9

13. Bilová Andrea 482 Ostrava 1968 NWZ 2:21:55,7 0:33:04,3

14. Krakovková Gabriela 312 Ludgeřovice 1976 NWZ 2:26:06,4 0:37:15,0

15. Rumpová Karolína 494 Markvartovice 2006 NWZ 2:26:07,0 0:37:15,6

16. Rumpová Lenka 493 Markvartovice 1979 NWZ 2:26:07,2 0:37:15,8

17. Krakovková Kateřina 313 Ludgeřovice 1997 NWZ 2:26:07,3 0:37:15,9

18. Krakovková Klára 314 Ludgeřovice 2006 NWZ 2:26:07,5 0:37:16,1

19. Hrabcová Kateřina 332 Ostrava 1992 NWZ 2:49:22,1 1:00:30,7

20. Wagnerová Kristýna 331 Ostrava 1990 NWZ 2:49:22,3 1:00:30,9
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